Compar e Responses

Event #. 2424

Status: Pending Award

Event Name: Small Sedans

Number Of Lines. 4

Performance Evaluation
Score

OC WEelch Ford Lincoln

Ed Patter son

(Award All valid only
when output is same for

Dan Vaden Chevrolet

Jason Hagan

(Award All valid only
when output is same for

Family Ford, Inc.

Alex Hardeman

(Award All valid only
when output is same for

Allan Vigil Ford of
Fayettevil

Lesa Camp

(Award All valid only
when output is same for

Wade Ford Inc

Heather Singer

(Award All valid only
when output is same for

JCLEWISFORDLLC

CHUCK GARDNER

(Award All valid only
when output is same for

all lines) all lines) all lines) all lines) all lines) all lines)
Supplier Total Bid 77,074.60 80,010.00 72,550.00 77,585.00 73,325.00 73,315.00
Amount
Total Event Score
Line 1:Open:SMALL
SEDANS Output: PO
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000
UnitPrice 15,414.92000 16,002.00000 14,510.00000 15,517.00000 14,665.00000 14,663.00000
ExtendedPrice 15,414.92 16,002.00 14,510.00 15,517.00 14,665.00 14,663.00
Total Line Score
Delivery Date 09/30/2014 08/15/2014 09/30/2014 09/30/2014 09/30/2014 10/24/2014
UOM Detail EACH
Vendor Item 2015 FORD FIESTA SMALL SEDANS 2015 FORD FIESTA 2015 FORD FIESTA SMALL SEDAN

Vendor Item Description

2015 Ford Fiesta

2015 NISSAN VERSA 4
DR HTCHBK

Small Sedans

Fiesta

2015 Ford Fiestas
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Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:Open:SMALL
SEDANS Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000

UnitPrice 15,414.92000 16,002.00000 14,510.00000 15,517.00000 14,665.00000 14,663.00000

ExtendedPrice 15,414.92 16,002.00 14,510.00 15,517.00 14,665.00 14,663.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date 09/30/2014 08/15/2014 09/30/2014 09/30/2014 09/30/2014 10/24/2014

UOM Detail EACH

Vendor Item 2015 FORD FIESTA SMALL SEDANS 2015 FORD FIESTA 2015 FORD FIESTA SMALL SEDAN

Vendor Item Description 2015 Ford Fiesta 2015 NISSAN VERSA 4 Small Sedans Fiesta 2015 Ford Fiesta S
DR HTCHBK

Line 3:Open:SMALL

SEDANS Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000

UnitPrice 15,414.92000 16,002.00000 14,510.00000 15,517.00000 14,665.00000 14,663.00000

ExtendedPrice 15,414.92 16,002.00 14,510.00 15,517.00 14,665.00 14,663.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date 09/30/2014 08/15/2014 09/30/2014 09/30/2014 09/30/2014 10/24/2014

UOM Detail EACH

Vendor Item 2015 FORD FIESTA SMALL SEDANS 2015 FORD FIESTA 2015 FORD FIESTA SMALL SEDAN

Vendor Item Description 2015 Ford Fiesta 2015 NISSAN VERSA 4 Small Sedans Fiesta 2015 Ford Fiesta S

DR HTCHBK

Line 4:Open:SMALL
SEDANS Output: PO
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Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 EA
UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
2.0000
15,414.92000
30,829.84

09/30/2014

2015 FORD FIESTA

2015 Ford Fiesta

0.0000
2.0000
16,002.00000
32,004.00

08/15/2014
EACH
SMALL SEDANS

2015 NISSAN VERSA 4
DR HTCHBK

0.0000
2.0000
14,510.00000
29,020.00

09/30/2014

2015 FORD FIESTA
Small Sedans

0.0000
2.0000
15,517.00000
31,034.00

09/30/2014

0.0000
2.0000
14,665.00000
29,330.00

09/30/2014

2015 FORD FIESTA

Fiesta

0.0000
2.0000
14,663.00000
29,326.00

10/24/2014

SMALL SEDAN
2015 Ford Fiesta S
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