

Compare Responses

Event #: 2424

Event Name: Small Sedans

Number Of Lines: 4

Status: Pending Award

	OC Welch Ford Lincoln	Dan Vaden Chevrolet	Family Ford, Inc.	Allan Vigil Ford of Fayettevil	Wade Ford Inc	JC LEWIS FORD LLC
Performance Evaluation Score	Ed Patterson	Jason Hagan	Alex Hardeman	Les a Camp	Heather Singer	CHUCK GARDNER
	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	77,074.60	80,010.00	72,550.00	77,585.00	73,325.00	73,315.00
Total Event Score						
Line 1:Open:SMALL SEDANS Output: PO						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
UnitPrice	15,414.92000	16,002.00000	14,510.00000	15,517.00000	14,665.00000	14,663.00000
ExtendedPrice	15,414.92	16,002.00	14,510.00	15,517.00	14,665.00	14,663.00
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date	09/30/2014	08/15/2014	09/30/2014	09/30/2014	09/30/2014	10/24/2014
UOM Detail		EACH				
Vendor Item	2015 FORD FIESTA	SMALL SEDANS	2015 FORD FIESTA		2015 FORD FIESTA	SMALL SEDAN
Vendor Item Description	2015 Ford Fiesta	2015 NISSAN VERSA 4 DR HTCHBK	Small Sedans		Fiesta	2015 Ford Fiesta s

Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:Open:SMALL SEDANS Output: PO						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
UnitPrice	15,414.92000	16,002.00000	14,510.00000	15,517.00000	14,665.00000	14,663.00000
ExtendedPrice	15,414.92	16,002.00	14,510.00	15,517.00	14,665.00	14,663.00
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date	09/30/2014	08/15/2014	09/30/2014	09/30/2014	09/30/2014	10/24/2014
UOM Detail		EACH				
Vendor Item	2015 FORD FIESTA	SMALL SEDANS	2015 FORD FIESTA		2015 FORD FIESTA	SMALL SEDAN
Vendor Item Description	2015 Ford Fiesta	2015 NISSAN VERSA 4 DR HTCHBK	Small Sedans		Fiesta	2015 Ford Fiesta S
Line 3:Open:SMALL SEDANS Output: PO						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
UnitPrice	15,414.92000	16,002.00000	14,510.00000	15,517.00000	14,665.00000	14,663.00000
ExtendedPrice	15,414.92	16,002.00	14,510.00	15,517.00	14,665.00	14,663.00
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date	09/30/2014	08/15/2014	09/30/2014	09/30/2014	09/30/2014	10/24/2014
UOM Detail		EACH				
Vendor Item	2015 FORD FIESTA	SMALL SEDANS	2015 FORD FIESTA		2015 FORD FIESTA	SMALL SEDAN
Vendor Item Description	2015 Ford Fiesta	2015 NISSAN VERSA 4 DR HTCHBK	Small Sedans		Fiesta	2015 Ford Fiesta S
Line 4:Open:SMALL SEDANS Output: PO						

Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 EA	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000
UnitPrice	15,414.92000	16,002.00000	14,510.00000	15,517.00000	14,665.00000	14,663.00000
ExtendedPrice	30,829.84	32,004.00	29,020.00	31,034.00	29,330.00	29,326.00
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date	09/30/2014	08/15/2014	09/30/2014	09/30/2014	09/30/2014	10/24/2014
UOM Detail		EACH				
Vendor Item	2015 FORD FIESTA	SMALL SEDANS	2015 FORD FIESTA		2015 FORD FIESTA	SMALL SEDAN
Vendor Item Description	2015 Ford Fiesta	2015 NISSAN VERSA 4 DR HTCHBK	Small Sedans		Fiesta	2015 Ford Fiesta S